Place

1

Group: Pg 515

Total Time

27.9543
28.1346
28.2003
28.2215
28.3170
28.3943
28.4915
28.7055

Luke R
Courtney T
Cimeriya B
SamT
Blake |
Travis S
Hallie |

Henry P

Car Name

Black

Flying High

Blue Hot

Flaming Longhorns
It'S Great to Be 8!
Bolt

Pink Lightening

Bullet

30.5324
30.9162

Charlotte B

Lincoln B

Stitch

Goldlen Racer

31.2684
31.3007
31.7327
31.8596
32.4054

Corbin B
Millie J
Jared L
Reagan

Millie T

Golden Ticket
Flash

The Accelerator
Valentine

Mill Racer




